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series F2000

System No.: 147100074

Type

Euro 11/ 111

=
0X06

© D2866 LF
6 cyl.
294 KW/ 400 HP

= 2
0X06

© D2876 LF
6 cyl.
338 KW/ 460 HP

T44

40 ton.

19/97 => 07/05
DFA

Horizontal
LHD
Standard

Front pipe Silencer Tail pipe
49286 49287 49133 47166 49366 49695
81.15204.0250 81.15204.5940 81.15210.0054 81.15204.5757 81.15101.0318 81.15204.0252

81.15204.5724 81.15101.0316
81.15101.0285
)| || ___ All wheel drive
2
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Mounting Parts

1.

99714
81.97420.0085
88.15640.2203
81.97420.0152

W
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99710
88.15640.0000
81.97420.0073

\)

3.

81.15110.0297
81.15110.0357
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All wheel drive
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49843 49821
81.15110.0299 81.97460.6021
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